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AMERICAN JAZZ BASS® 0193460/3462, RW/MN

CONTROL ASSEMBLY

WHITE WIRE FROM BRIDGE P.U. TO

THIS TERMINAL
@ BLACK WIRE FROM NECK P.U.
TO THIS TERMINAL

SOLDER BLACK WIRE BETWEEN

FOLD BACK #3 LUG AND
SOLDER TO BACK OF POT

FOLD BACK #3 LUG AND
SOLDER TO BACK OF POT

VIOLET WIRE FROM S—1 SUB ASS'Y

WHITE WIRE FROM S—1 SUB ASS'Y

STRIP 3/8"

FROM END
OF WIRE \

BLACK WIRE FROM BRIDGE P.U. TO
BACK OF BRIDGE P.U. VOLUME POT

GROUND WIRE TO BRIDGE

®
BRIDGE ASSEMBLY W
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AMERICAN JAZZ BASS® 0193460/3462, RW/MN

REF.#

P/N

DESCRIPTION

(VS \S)

~N N n b

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18
19
20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

0056225000
0056226000
0021472000
0021427000
0021407000
0048649000
0048693000
See Chart

0054078000
0021424000
0063267000
0016188000
0019056000
0020491000
See Chart

0021407000
0033753000
0021408000
0017333000
0033746000
0021408000
0017333000
0061260000
0016352000
0016436000
0019064000
0016352000
0016436000
0019064000
0015552000
0016352000
0016436000
0021956000
0016352000
0016436000
0031153000
0059275000
0059274000
0019455000
0019513000
0010652000
0012869000
0015116000
0058396000
0021422000
0058210000
0058370000
0058372000
0017571000
0018872000
0021093000

0048604000

Neck, American Jazz Bass, RW
Neck, American Jazz Bass, MN

Tuning Key, Key Bass XBS-1C Std Schl

String Guide
Mounting Screw
Bone Nut
Truss Rod Adjusting Wrench
Body American Deluxe, Jazz Bass
Neck Mounting Plate
Mounting Screw
Strap Button
Mounting Screw
Felt Washer, Black
Felt Washer, White
Pickguard, American Jazz Bass
Mounting Screw
Pickup, Neck American Jazz Bass
Mounting Screw
Weatherstrip
Pickup, Bridge American Jazz Bass
Mounting Screw
Weatherstrip
Switch Pot Assy S-1 250K, Volume
Mounting Hex Nut
Lock Washer
Control 250K, Tone
Mounting Hex Nut
Lock Washer
Control 250K, Tone
Capacitor .05uF
Mounting Hex Nut
Lock Washer
Output Jack
Mounting Hex Nut
Lock Washer
Flat Washer
Knob, Volume, Black
Switch Cap, Black
Knob, Black Large
Knob, Black Small
Control Plate, Jass Bass. Chrome
Lug
Mounting Screw
Bridge Assembly
Mounting Screw
Bridge Plate
Bridge Section, (1-2)
Bridge Section, (3-4)
Intonation Screw, (4)
Intonation Spring, (4)
Height Adjustment Screw, (8)
String Retainer, Ferrule

BODY & PICKGUARD COMBINATION CHART

BODY (REF.# 6) PICKGUARD (REF.#9)

P/N Color P/N Color

3-Color Parch/

0055219500 0056202000 Black/
Sunburst

Parch

Black/

0056191506 Black 0063307000 White/

Black

Sunset Parch/

0053297522 Orange 0056202000 Black/

Transparent Parch

Chrome Black/

0056191525 0063307000 White/
Red

Black

Black/

0055219550 | BUEETSCON | 50e3108000 | Blacks
Blonde

Black

Chrome Black/

0056191591 . 0063307000 White/
Silver

Black

®
0
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AMERICAN JAZZ BASS® 0193460/3462, RW/MN

SWITCH & CONTROL FUNCTIONS
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W ® VOLUME 1 (w/ S-1 Switch) (Neck Pickup)
® ) S-1 Sw Up: Pickups in Parallel
© S-1 Sw Down: Pickups in Series
® .
®
. . VOLUME 2 (Bridge Pickup)
BRIDGE PICKUP »( 00 00 00 00 |
& W MASTER TONE
OUTPUT JACK

s
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